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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -9a Etapa

SPRINTER

60 TREINO - SPRINTER

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:32:04

11/12/2024 11:32 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
9 4:06.460 +3:15.973 11:43:12.551 12 50.704 +0.017 11:49:50.71
(33) VICTOR TIERI 10 54.128 +3.641 11:44:06.679 13 51.275 +0.588 11:50:41.9¢
1 57.795 +7.828 11:34:33.019 11 51.508 +1.021 11:44:58.187 14 51.189 +0.502 11:51:33.17
2 51.323 +1.356 11:35:24.342 12 51.081 +0.594 11:45:49.268 15 50.939 +0.252 11:52:24.11
3 50.625 +0.658 11:36:14.967 13 1:55.924 +1:05.437 11:47:45.192
4 50.381 +0.414 11:37:05.348 14 52.042 +1.555 11:48:37.234 (66) GUSTAVO GUIMARAES
5 50.196 +0.229 11:37:55.544 15 50.510 +0.023 11:49:27.744 1 56.293 +5.537 11:33:32.0¢
6 4:46.695 +3:56.728 11:42:42.239 16 50.575 +0.088 11:50:18.319 2 51.993 +1.237 11:34:24.0€
7 54124 +4.157 11:43:36.363 17 11:51:08.806 3 51.239 +0.483 11:35:15.2¢
8 50.391 +0.424 11:44:26.754 18 50.986 +0.499 11:51:59.792 4 51.436 +0.680 11:36:06.77
9 50.060 +0.093 11:45:16.814 5 51.345 +0.589 11:36:58.08
10 11:46:06.781 (73) RODRIGO PIONEER 6 51.173 +0.417 11:37:49.2¢
1 50.453 +0.486 11:46:57.234 1 54.694 +4.203 11:33:08.943 7 51.196 +0.440 11:38:40.44
12 50.025 +0.058 11:47:47 259 2 52.201 +1.710 11:34:01.144 8 51.022 +0.266 11:39:31.47
13 1:30.396 +40.429 11:49:17.655 3 51.432 +0.941 11:34:52.576 9 51.115 +0.359 11:40:22.5¢
4 50.856 +0.365 11:35:43.432 10 4:49.414 +3:58.658 11:45:12.0C
(41) CADI BAPTISTA 5 50.978 +0.487 11:36:34.410 " 56.727 +5.971 11:46:08.72
1 54.035 +3.643 11:33:15.437 6 50.893 +0.402 11:37:25.303 12 51.115 +0.359 11:46:59.84
2 52.182 +1.790 11:34:07.619 7 50.836 +0.345 11:38:16.139 13 51.045 +0.289 11:47:50.8¢
3 51.462 +1.070 11:34:59.081 8 50.767 +0.276 11:39:06.906 14 50.800 +0.044 11:48:41.6
4 50.935 +0.543 11:35:50.016 9 4:49.145  +3:58.654 11:43:56.051 15 11:49:32.44
5 50.995 +0.603 11:36:41.011 10 53.672 +3.181 11:44:49.723 16 51.022 +0.266 11:50:23.46€
6 51.243 +0.851 11:37:32.254 " 51.100 +0.609 11:45:40.823 17 52.838 +2.082 11:51:16.3C
7 6:21.684 +5:31.292 11:43:53.938 12 50.762 +0.271 11:46:31.585 18 51.496 +0.740 11:52:07.7¢
8 54.349 +3.957 11:44:48.287 13 50.505 +0.014 11:47:22.090
9 51.157 +0.765 11:45:39.444 14 50.576 +0.085 11:48:12.666 (7) JEFF GIASSI
10 m 11:46:29.836 15 50.518 +0.027 11:49:03.184 1 58.321 +7.389 11:33:25.2(
1 50.479 +0.087 11:47:20.315 16 11:49:53.675 2 53.420 +2.488 11:34:18.6
12 50.442 +0.050 11:48:10.757 17 50.634 +0.143 11:50:44.309 3 52.129 +1.197 11:35:10.74
13 50.501 +0.109 11:49:01.258 18 50.775 +0.284 11:51:35.084 4 51.752 +0.820 11:36:02.5C
14 50.559 +0.167 11:49:51.817 19 51.807 +1.316 11:52:26.891 5 51.899 +0.967 11:36:54.4(
15 50.672 +0.280 11:50:42.489 6 51.196 +0.264 11:37:45.5
16 1:02.389 +11.997 11:51:44.878 (21) DANIEL NEUMANN 7 4:35.737 +3:44.805 11:42:21.33
17 52.240 +1.848 11:52:37.118 1 56.388 +5.744 11:33:15.052 8 58.128 +7.196 11:43:19.46
2 52.814 +2.170 11:34:07.866 9 51.186 +0.254 11:44:10.64
(29) ENRICCO ABREU 3 51.477 +0.833 11:34:59.343 10 51.025 +0.093 11:45:01.67
1 54.166 +3.722 11:33:11.342 4 51.293 +0.649 11:35:50.636 1 50.941 +0.009 11:45:52.61
2 51.642 +1.198 11:34:02.984 5 50.813 +0.169 11:36:41.449 12 50.957 +0.025 11:46:43.57
3 51.501 +1.057 11:34:54.485 6 51.008 +0.364 11:37:32.457 13 50.992 +0.060 11:47:34 .56
4 51.045 +0.601 11:35:45.530 7 51.257 +0.613 11:38:23.714 14 m 11:48:25.4¢
5 50.932 +0.488 11:36:36.462 8 52.106 +1.462 11:39:15.820 15 51.345 +0.413 11:49:16.83
6 50.608 +0.164 11:37:27.070 9 3:38.328 +2:47.684 11:42:54.148 16 51.029 +0.097 11:50:07.86
7 50.639 +0.195 11:38:17.709 10 54.298 +3.654 11:43:48.446 17 50.996 +0.064 11:50:58.86
8 3:50.441 +2:59.997 11:42:08.150 " 51.537 +0.893 11:44:39.983 18 51.129 +0.197 11:51:49.9¢
9 53.343 +2.899 11:43:01.493 12 52.326 +1.682 11:45:32.309 19 51.084 +0.152 11:52:41.07
10 51.373 +0.929 11:43:52.866 13 50.774 +0.130 11:46:23.083
1 50.764 +0.320 11:44:43.630 14 50.741 +0.097 11:47:13.824 (45) JOAO PAULO SANZOVO
12 50.522 +0.078 11:45:34.152 15 50.817 +0.173 11:48:04.641 1 54.813 +3.803 11:33:48.1¢
13 50.495 +0.051 11:46:24.647 16 50.655 +0.011 11:48:55.296 2 51.324 +0.314 11:34:39.52
14 11:47:15.091 17 11:49:45.940 3 11:35:30.5
15 52.055 +1.611 11:48:07.146 18 50.658 +0.014 11:50:36.598 4 51.296 +0.286 11:36:21.82
16 51.046 +0.602 11:48:58.192 19 50.646 +0.002 11:51:27.244 5 51.105 +0.095 11:37:12.93
17 1:24.017 +33.573 11:50:22.209 20 50.866 +0.222 11:52:18.110 6 51.013 +0.003 11:38:03.94
18 52.671 +2.227 11:51:14.880 7 2:22.668 +1:31.658 11:40:26.61
19 51.047 +0.603 11:52:05.927 (3) MANUEL PAREDES 8 52.196 +1.186 11:41:18.8"
20 50.781 +0.337 11:52:56.708 1 55.889 +5.202 11:33:35.398 9 51.507 +0.497 11:42:10.31
2 52.095 +1.408 11:34:27.493 10 7:19.706 +6:28.696 11:49:30.02
(68) DUDES CASTRONEVES 3 51.503 +0.816 11:35:18.996 1" 53.785 +2.775 11:50:23.8(
1 56.171 +5.684 11:33:06.869 4 51.211 +0.524 11:36:10.207 12 56.138 +5.128 11:51:19.9¢
2 52.189 +1.702 11:33:59.058 5 50.998 +0.311 11:37:01.205 13 51.830 +0.820 11:52:11.77
3 51.968 +1.481 11:34:51.026 6 51.069 +0.382 11:37:52.274
4 51.137 +0.650 11:35:42.163 7 50.872 +0.185 11:38:43.146 (5) PEDRO CARLONI
5 50.973 +0.486 11:36:33.136 8 11:39:33.833 1 56.837 +5.762 T1:33:27.12
6 51.072 +0.585 11:37:24.208 9 7:39.230 +6:48.543 11:47:13.063 2 52.001 +0.926 11:34:19.12
7 50.926 +0.439 11:38:15.134 10 55.804 +5.17 11:48:08.867 3 54.537 +3.462 11:35:13.66
8 50.957 +0.470 11:39:06.091 11 51.139 +0.452 11:49:00.006 4 51.484 +0.409 11:36:05.15
Cronometragem Diretor de Prova Comissarios Orbits
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Resultado sujeito a verificagdes técnicas e/ou desportivas
Printed: 11/12/2024 11:53:23
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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

IXVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -9a Etapa

| SPRINTER ) Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
60 TREINO - SPRINTER 11/12/2024 11:32 .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:32:04

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
5 51.131 +0.056 11:36:56.282 7 3:16.431 +2:24.618 11:40:47.209
6 51.075 11:37:47.357 8 53.884 +2.071 11:41:41.093

9 52.257 +0.444 11:42:33.350

(18) MARCUS LOPES 10 1:42.669 +50.856 11:44:16.019
1 55.038 +3.952 11:35:26.121 11 52.872 +1.059 11:45:08.891
2 51.771 +0.685 11:36:17.892 12 52.638 +0.825 11:46:01.529
3 51.223 +0.137 11:37:09.115 13 52.168 +0.355 11:46:53.697
4 51.222 +0.136 11:38:00.337 14 52.279 +0.466 11:47:45.976
5 11:38:51.423 15 52.245 +0.432 11:48:38.221
6 51.227 +0.141 11:39:42.650 16 51.988 +0.175 11:49:30.209
7 51.199 +0.113 11:40:33.849 17 52.866 +1.053 11:50:23.075
8 5:21.820 +4:30.734 11:45:55.669 18 52.522 +0.709 11:51:15.597
9 53.399 +2.313 11:46:49.068 19 52.649 +0.836 11:52:08.246

10 51.552 +0.466 11:47:40.620 20 52.396 +0.583 11:53:00.642

" 51.146 +0.060 11:48:31.766

12 51.179 +0.093 11:49:22.945

13 51.448 +0.362 11:50:14.393

14 51.437 +0.351 11:51:05.830

15 2:08.724 +1:17.638 11:53:14.554

(10) NICK GARFINKEL

1 58.133 +7.013 11:33:25.515
2 52.909 +1.789 11:34:18.424
3 52.248 +1.128 11:35:10.672
4 52.269 +1.149 11:36:02.941
5 52.033 +0.913 11:36:54.974
6 51.517 +0.397 11:37:46.491
7 51.760 +0.640 11:38:38.251
8 51.711 +0.591 11:39:29.962
9 51.673 +0.553 11:40:21.635
10 3:38.897  +2:47.777 11:44:00.532
11 53.711 +2.591 11:44:54.243
12 51.734 +0.614 11:45:45.977
13 51.226 +0.106 11:46:37.203
14 51.347 +0.227 11:47:28.550
15 11:48:19.670
16 51.474 +0.354 11:49:11.144
17 51.619 +0.499 11:50:02.763
18 51.740 +0.620 11:50:54.503
19 51.525 +0.405 11:51:46.028
20 52.089 +0.969 11:52:38.117

(43) DAVI NEVES

1 55.377 +4.184 11:33:06.611
2 52.234 +1.041 11:33:58.845
3 52.889 +1.696 11:34:51.734
4 11:35:42.927
5 4:53.678 +4:02.485 11:40:36.605
6 55.216 +4.023 11:41:31.821
7 51.693 +0.500 11:42:23.514
8 51.331 +0.138 11:43:14.845
9 51.208 +0.015 11:44:06.053
10 2:37.341 +1:46.148 11:46:43.394
1" 53.769 +2.576 11:47:37.163
12 51.671 +0.478 11:48:28.834
13 2:07.786 +1:16.593 11:50:36.620
14 53.465 +2.272 11:51:30.085
15 51.982 +0.789 11:52:22.067
(25) BARBARA ESTEVO
1 57.092 +5.279 11:33:08.783
2 53.198 +1.385 11:34:01.981
3 52.815 +1.002 11:34:54.796
4 11:35:46.609
5 51.885 +0.072 11:36:38.494
6 52.284 +0.471 11:37:30.778
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